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Technical Information of LNK6764K

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd)

Topology

Series

Packaging

Output Isolation

Mounting Type

Frequency - Switching

Duty Cycle

LNK6764K
Power Integrations

Tube

Flyback
LinkSwitch™-HP
Tube

Isolated

Surface Mount
120kHz ~ 136kHz

64%

LNK6764K Details PDF

LNK6764K
Power Integrations
IC OFFLINE SW PSR 12ESOP

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Description IC OFFLINE SW PSR 12ESOP
Quantity Available 500

Voltage - Breakdown 650V

Supplier Device Package 12-ESOP

Power (Watts) 39w

Package / Case

12-BESOP (0.350", 8.89mm Width) 11 Leads, Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Internal Switch(s) Yes

Fault Protection

Control Features -

GET A QUOTE

Current Limiting, Over Load, Over Temperature, Over Voltage, Short Circuit

LNK6764K 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find LNK6764K Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order LNK6764K Power Integrations with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ LNK6764K : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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LNK6764K Datasheet

Part Number

LNK6765K-TL

LNK6765K

LNK6766V

LNK6669V

LNK6766K

LNK6763K-TL

LNK6765V

LNKG6669E

LNK6669K-TL

LNK6763K

LNK6669K

LNK6764V

LNK6764K-TL

LNK6765E

LNK6766E

LNK6763V

LNK6766K-TL

LNK6764E

LNK6763E

LNK6668V

LNK6764K Price
LNK6764K Digikey
LNK6764K Image

Download LNK6764K Datasheet

Description Manufacturer

IC OFFLINE SW PSR 12ESOP Power Integrations

IC OFFLINE SW PSR 12ESOP Power Integrations

IC OFF-LINE SWITCH PWM 12DIP Power Integrations

IC LINKSWITCH 39W 54W 12-EDIP Power Integrations

IC OFFLINE SW 300MA 650V 12ESOP Power Integrations

IC OFFLINE SW PSR 12ESOP Power Integrations

IC OFF-LINE SWITCH PWM 12DIP Power Integrations

IC LINKSWITCH 118W 153W 7ESIP Power Integrations

IC LINKSWITCH 56W 77W 12ESOP Power Integrations

IC OFFLINE SW 100MA 650V 12ESOP Power Integrations

IC LINKSWITCH 56W 77W 12ESOP Power Integrations

IC OFF-LINE SWITCH PWM 12DIP Power Integrations

IC OFFLINE SW PSR 12ESOP Power Integrations

IC OFF-LINE SWITCH PWM 7SIP Power Integrations

IC OFF-LINE SWITCH PWM 7SIP Power Integrations

IC OFF-LINE SWITCH PWM 12DIP Power Integrations

IC OFFLINE SW PSR 12ESOP Power Integrations

IC OFF-LINE SWITCH PWM 7SIP Power Integrations

IC OFF-LINE SWITCH PWM 7SIP Power Integrations

IC LINKSWITCH 34W 47W 12-EDIP Power Integrations

LNK6764K Electronics LNK6764K Components

Supplier LNK6764K Order LNK6764K Online
LNK6764K Picture LNK6764K PDF

Manufacturer Power Integrations

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

500 pcs

14100 pcs

25000 pcs

500 pcs

5000 pcs

500 pcs

5200 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

87 pcs

500 pcs

5200 pcs

500 pcs

15200 pcs

43943 pcs

5200 pcs

15000 pcs

15200 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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